
Directory of Customs Brokers 

 

The information provided is for guidance only, and the Customs Authority is not responsible for 
any incorrect or incomplete details nor any level of service provided. Please contact each 
Customs Broker directly for further information. 

 

Company Name Broker Name Email Contact  Phone 

Altus Romeo Martins do 
Santos 

Romeo.martinDosSantos@contrato.conocophillips.com 3310545 

AOA Nuno Moreira nmoreira_aoa@yahoo.co.uk 77277162 

Beethoven Delfin Dias beethobenlineagency@gmail.com 73000080 

Builare Gregorio Quintao grequitao@gmail.com 77503413 

CCT Rosalia V.Cristovao nt_cct@yahoo.com 77819055 

CCT Nazario Trindade nazario.trindade@yahoo.com 77257409 

Crocodile Yeferdson Issac Ramos yeferds55@gmail.com 77335334 

Crocodile Olimpia Smith Adams yeferds55@gmail.com 77335334 

Desamoro Eduin Martins Alves leomartins.riben@mail.com 73158890 

Desamoro Adelino Soares  sadelino82@gmail.com 77343872 

DHL Wahyu Anzar  wahyu.anzar@dhl.com 73044044 

DHL Gitra Hendrawan gitra.hendrawan@dhl.com 73435999 

DNM Cornelio Pacheco dn.moverstl@gmail.com 77470203 

DNM Pedro Ramos pedroramos.riberio@dnmoverstl.com 78020932 

ETT Elves Pereira de Jesus elvesd@ettgroup.biz 77322093 

Everise Metodio Jimenez mtjimenez@psedili.com 77472907 

Everise Rica Clareon dela Pena rica@psedili.com 78189920 

JVK Julio Ferreira julioferreira.jvk@gmail.com 77876934 



LEA Hilario Correia Barros lea.services15@yahoo.com 77250987 

LEA Evaristo R. Pereira lea.services15@yahoo.com 78387544 

LEA Roger da Cunha Coreia 
Baros 

lea.services15@yahoo.com 77462660 

Lita store Paulino Nunes paulinonunes@yahoo.com 77437550 

MSA Antonita Eko maritime_dilship03@yahoo.com 77239265 

MSA Camilo Gomes Borges geo09_cgb@yahoo.com 77827822 

MSA Domingos Gonsalves N/A 77006404 

Naroman Joaquim Pereira joaquim.pereira38@yahoo.com 73497441 

Naroman Mariquito De J.C. 
Pereira 

d_marvalho@yahoo.com 77466970 

Naroman Ivan Luis Pereira luis_pereira91@yahoo.com 73172226 

Pacific Carlos Amaral  heber_pacific@yahoo.com 73370500 

Pacific Teofilo A. Soares Maia heber_pacific@yahoo.com 77537705 

Pertaminaint Angelino Melo da Costa costangelino11@gmail.com 77254073 

Pertaminaint Armindo da Costa N/A 73060914 

SDV Duarte da Silva nelda.babo@bollore.com 7715 5671 

SDV Zeca Guterres zeca.guterres@bollore.com 77258920 

SDV Sebastiao Freitas sebastio.freitas@bollore.com 77944144 

SDV Jose Carmo N/A 77509320 

SDV Arlindo da Costa zeca.guterres@bollore.com 77258920 

SDV Januario da Costa 
Soares 

zeca.guterres@bollore.com 77258920 

SDV Arnaldo Gama gamaarnaldo194bollore@gmail.com 7530 8299 

SHL Domingos F. da Costa 
Gusmao 

ano_alves@yahoo.com 77553002 

Star King Daniel Pereira danpermen@yahoo.com 77278598 



Tilman Jose Luis V. Tilman tilman.bros2016@gmail.com 77748070 

Tilman Januario das Flores  tilman.bros2016@gmail.com 78286622 

Tilman Matias Noronha Maniz matiasmoniz86@gmail.com 77019156 

Tilman Carlos Verdial Tilman vctdasdores@gmail.com 74134518 

Vertude Ina Kadja Koro Reis juniorvertude@gmail.com 78316666 

Vertude Francisco V. Seran juniorvertude@gmail.com 78084588 

 
 

 


